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Wyniki Il Jasliskiego Pétmaratonu (OPEN)
Jasliska, 22.07.2017 r.

numer
startowy
41
51
49
7
28
27
48
5
44
19
30
1
14
20
33
36
17
38
13
21
43
6
32
2
46
25
35
31
47
26
23
16
37
4
24
39
10
8
15
22
3
45
50
42
18
11
40

imie i nazwisko
Rober Glen
Radostaw Slgski
Piotr Smolar
Pawet Sikorski
Piotr Rajchel
Piotr Cwynar
Pawet Parylak
Dawid Ja$lar
Dawid Pretnik
tukasz Adamik
Radostaw Sidor
Adam Kustron
Jézef Mikotfajczyk
tukasz Rutkowski
Tomasz Dopart
Waldemar Bozetka
Krzysztof Btyskal
Wiktor Moson
Jozef Mikolik
Marcin Cioch
Mariusz Furmanek
Grzegorz Bozek
Sebastian Samson
Andrzej Reczkowski
Anna tuszczyc
Pawet Lorenc
Tomasz Zotnierz
Ryszard Klamut
Janusz Kostka
Pawet Tkaczyk
Nina Sliwinska
Karol Ktosowski
Wiestaw Koziot
Dariusz Pasterczyk
Pawet Bors
Witodzimierz Forys
Jan Ostrowski
Halina Cwigkata
Jozef Urbanski
Mieczystaw Cichowski
Artur Zebrakowski
Jacek HeliAski
Pawet Slgski
Magdalena Iskrzycka
Lidia Wozniak
Janusz Wozniak
Zbigniew Koperstynski
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1:25:26
1:25:48
1:25:59
1:26:00
1:29:05
1:30:40
1:32:16
1:32:26
1:32:46
1:33:03
1:35:03
1:35:11
1:36:19
1:37:03
1:37:54
1:38:05
1:38:24
1:38:26
1:39:46
1:40:58
1:42:14
1:42:54
1:43:42
1:44:51
1:45:07
1:46:05
1:46:19
1:46:30
1:46:30
1:46:37
1:47:15
1:50:00
1:52:55
1:53:35
1:54:10
1:55:00
1:55:48
1:59:32
2:01:19
2:05:02
2:06:45
2:10:37
2:14:05
2:20:14
2:22:39
2:22:39
2:23:01





